# L14000 170588

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<b></b>
(Čit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
, PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
7	S Office Use Onl	 lv



500266200185

11/14/14--01040--012 \*\*25.00

TALEAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Lamere JAN 05 2015



November 20, 2014

DAMIEN LEWIS 661 NW 65TH TERR MARGATE, FL 33063

SUBJECT: ACTIVE TRANSPORT LLC

Ref. Number: L14000170988

We have received your document for ACTIVE TRANSPORT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent designated must be an active Florida entity or a foreign entity authorized to transact business in Florida. Please correct the document.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 214A00024734

## **COVER LETTER**

	stration Sectionsion of Corpora			\$**	
SUBJECT:	Acti	ve Transpo	ct LLC		
SOBOLCI.			ited Liability Company	1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	
The enclosed	Articles of Ame	endment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all corresponder	nce concerning this matter	to the following:		
	•	C	Ü		
	-	Danie	Name of Person		
			Nume of Ferson		
	-	Active -	Iransport Firm/Company	LLC	
			Time Company		
	-	661 NW	65th Terr Address	ace	
		Margate.	FL 33063	)	
	-		City/State and Zip Code		
	•	Active Tra E-mail address: (	nsport@ Out to be used for future annual r	look com eport notification)	
For further in	formation conce	erning this matter, please co			
Dan	ven L	eu)15	at (_786_)	258-0923 Daytime Telephone Number	
	Name of Per	son	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a	check for the fo	llowing amount:			
\$25.00 Fi	ling Fee C	330.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl	Certificate of	of Status & opy

### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it now ap	pears on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company were filed on	11-3-14	and assigned
Florida document number 4440001709	<u>189'</u> .		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liability compan	<u>y here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo		'the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applical ( <i>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET</i>			
2 (1111)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u> </u>	<del></del>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered offi	ce address here:		55 <u>~</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Syrrona	Goode	SS 2
New Registered Office Address:	661 NW	65th Terr	
	Syrrona  Lolol NW  Enter  Margate  City	, Florida	2ip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:		•

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Shakour Lewis	661 NW 65 Ter	Add
		Margale FL 33063	☐ Kemove
MGR	Domian Lewis	661 NW 65 Ter	
		Margate FL 33063	Remove
	Damien Lewis	Well NW 45 Terr.	□ Add
		Margate, FL 330203.	∑ Remove
			SEC DAdd
			Add All All All All All All All All All
			9: 22Add
			□ Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	☐ Remove

<u>R</u> e	<u>~o~c</u>	d in	correct	spe	النص	<del>0-f</del>	first	
			added					
	C c	orrect	: Dami					
	Inco	rect	Damie	<b>3</b> 5		· · ·		
			letter				1 ()	147 11
1 10	Mac C	stiange	1ctter	E	10 +1	<u> </u>	1ctica	<u> </u>
<b>ffective d</b> a	ate, if other	r than the da pecific, cannot b		eipt or filed o			(opt	ional)
Effective da The effective d the date this d	ate, if other late must be s locument is fil	than the da pecific, cannot be ded by the Florid	te of filing:	eipt or filed o			(opt	ional)
E <b>ffective d</b> a The effective d	ate, if other late must be s locument is fil	r than the da pecific, cannot be led by the Florid	te of filing:	eipt or filed o	late and cann	ot be mo	(opt	ional)

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

15 JAN -2 AM 9: 22
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE/FLORID